P13000023930

(Re	equestor's Name)	
		•
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	≥#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}
		1
		}

Office Use Only



700245695047

03/14/13--01027--015 **236.25

Effective Date 3-13-13

13 HAR 14 PH 3: 26

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Littl	e Big Fish, Inc.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: J	ohn C. Bovay	e (Printed or typed)		
9	01 N.W. 57th Str	eet		
Address				
G	ainesville, FL 32	605		
	City,	State & Zip		
3	52-331-9092			
	Daytime T	elephone number		
el	kholov@gmail.com			
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



Dean, Mead & Bovay, P.A.

901 NW 57th Street Gainesville, FL 32605

352-331-9092 352-331-6895 Fax www.deanmead.com Attorneys and Counselors at Law

Orlando Fort Pierce Viera Gainesville

JOHN C. BOVAY
JBovay@deanmead.com

March 13, 2013

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Articles of Incorporation

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find three originals and one copy of each of the Articles of Incorporation for the following:

- 1. Little Big, Inc.;
- 2. Little Big Fish, Inc.; and
- 3. Little Big Bird, Inc.

Along with our firm check in the amount of \$236.25 for the filing fees. Once the articles are filed please forward to my office.

Sincerely

John C. Bovay

JCB:mh

cc: Dr. Eugene Kholov

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Effective Date 3-12-13

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporati	Little Big Fish, Inc.		1	
ARTICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE			
2601 S.W; Arc	Principal <u>street</u> address her Road,	Mailing address, if different is: 2227 South Millway, Suite	102	2
Unit A302		Mississauga, Ontario	1	
Gainesville, Fl	32608	Canada, L5L 3R6	<u> </u>	_
ARTICLE III PURF	POSE le corporation is organized is: Any and	l all lawful purpose		_
The purpose for which an	- Corporation to Organization			
			;	
			,	
			<u> </u>	
			1	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
			N N	<u> </u>
APTICLE III SHA	RES 4 000 000		=	9₹
The number of shares of s	RES 1,000,000		2	\$\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}\frac{1}{2}\f
ARTICLE V INII	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR.	<u>ر</u>	د	
·	Eugana Khalay	Name and Title:	,	5.7
Address	2227 South Millway, Suite 102			
, 104.000	Mississauga, Ontario		1	_
	Canada L5L 3R6			-
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		_
Address		Address:		
				_
				_
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address				
	:=-		1	
				_

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			!
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	÷.	1
The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	John C. Bovay	<u> </u>	ŀ
Address:	901 N.W. 57th Street	_	: 整
	Gainesville, FL 32605	—	€
4		5	27 m
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	70	30.0
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:	79	20 co.
Name:	Marissa E. Helble	ယ္ _	ATIO
Address:	901 N.W. 57th Street		En i
	Gainesville, FL 32605	_	į
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proce, am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ss for the above stated corporation at the place design egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	gnated in
		03/12/2013	; }
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	<u>··</u>
I submit this doc document to the l	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein ar Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware that the false information subm ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	itted in a
	1/8/100/100	03/12/201	3
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	

Article VIII: Effective date: March 12, 2013